free actuator assembly
NEW!
31
ACTUATORS & DAMPERS
ACTUATO
RS & DAM
PERS
1
kele.com 877.826.9037 USASeptember 2016
Model Torque Supply Voltage Supply VA Control Signal Feedback Auxiliary Switch
KAS-27-2 27 in-lb (3 Nm) 20-28 VAC 50/60 Hz, 22-30 VDC 7 VA Two-position None None
KAS-27-2-15 27 in-lb (3 Nm) 20-28 VAC 50/60 Hz, 22-30 VDC 7 VA Two-position None
One SPDT, 250 VAC,
8A res., 3A ind.
KAS-27-2-120 27 in-lb (3 Nm) 120 VAC, 50/60 Hz 10 VA Two-position None None
KAS-27-2-120-15 27 in-lb (3 Nm) 120 VAC, 50/60 Hz 10 VA Two-position None
One SPDT, 250 VAC,
8A res., 3A ind.
KAS-27-M 27 in-lb (3 Nm) 20-28 VAC 50/60 Hz, 22-30 VDC 7 VA
Prop. 0/2-10 VDC, 4-20 mA,
two-pos., floating
0/2-10 VDC None
KAS-27-M-15 27 in-lb (3 Nm) 20-28 VAC 50/60 Hz, 22-30 VDC 7 VA
Prop. 0/2-10 VDC, 4-20 mA,
two-pos., floating
0/2-10 VDC
One SPDT, 250 VAC,
8A res., 3A ind.
KAS-44-2 44 in-lb (5 Nm) 20-28 VAC 50/60 Hz, 22-30 VDC 8 VA Two-position None None
KAS-44-2-15 44 in-lb (5 Nm) 20-28 VAC 50/60 Hz, 22-30 VDC 8 VA Two-position None
One SPDT, 250 VAC,
8A res., 3A ind.
KAS-44-120 44 in-lb (5 Nm) 120 VAC, 50/60 Hz 11 VA Two-position None None
KAS-44-120-15 44 in-lb (5 Nm) 120 VAC, 50/60 Hz 11 VA Two-position None
One SPDT, 250 VAC,
8A res., 3A ind.
KAS-44-M 44 in-lb (5 Nm) 20-28 VAC 50/60 Hz, 22-30 VDC 8 VA
Prop. 0/2-10 VDC, 4-20 mA,
two-pos., floating
0/2-10 VDC None
KAS-44-M-15 44 in-lb (5 Nm) 20-28 VAC 50/60 Hz, 22-30 VDC 8 VA
Prop. 0/2-10 VDC, 4-20 mA,
two-pos., floating
0/2-10 VDC
One SPDT, 250 VAC,
8A res., 3A ind.
KAS-88-2 88 in-lb (10 Nm) 20-28 VAC 50/60 Hz, 22-30 VDC 30 VA Two-position None
Optional add-on SW2,
DPDT
KAS-88-120 88 in-lb (10 Nm) 120 VAC, 50/60 Hz 45 VA Two-position None
Optional add-on SW2,
DPDT
KAS-88-M 88 in-lb (10 Nm) 20-28 VAC 50/60 Hz, 22-30 VDC 14 VA
Prop. 0/2-10 VDC, 4-20 mA,
two-pos., floating
0/2-10 VDC
Optional add-on SW2,
DPDT
KAS-175-2 175 in-lb (20 Nm) 20-28 VAC 50/60 Hz, 22-30 VDC 40 VA Two-position None
Optional add-on SW2,
DPDT
KAS-175-120 175 in-lb (20 Nm) 120 VAC, 50/60 Hz 60 VA Two-position None
Optional add-on SW2,
DPDT
KAS-175-M 175 in-lb (20 Nm) 20-28 VAC 50/60 Hz, 22-30 VDC 16 VA
Prop. 0/2-10 VDC, 4-20 mA,
two-pos., floating
0/2-10 VDC
Optional add-on SW2,